
Allocation
Statutory: 20%
Unallocated: 35%
Total:

Rank Score Project Name Project Sponsor
Request 
Amount Total Amt

IAC 
Recommends

Cumulative IAC 
Recommends

1 of 11 41.875 04-1362 A Golden Paintbrush Preserve Natural Resources Dept of $437,850 $437,850 $437,850 $437,850
2 of 11 37.375 04-1278 A Washougal Oaks NAP/NRCA Natural Resources Dept of 1,333,762 1,771,612 1,333,762 1,771,612
3 of 11 36.500 04-1328 A Bone River & Niawiakum River NAPs Natural Resources Dept of 845,250 2,616,862 845,250 2,616,862
4 of 11 35.875 04-1291 A Lummi Island Natural Area Phase I Fish & Wildlife Dept of 875,096 3,491,958 875,096 3,491,958
5 of 11 35.250 04-1327 A Methow Rapids NAP Natural Resources Dept of 878,325 4,370,283 878,325 4,370,283
6 of 11 35.125 04-1329 A Dyer Haystacks and Two Steppe NAPs Natural Resources Dept of 543,690 4,913,973 543,690 4,913,973
7 of 11 34.875 04-1326 A Kennedy Creek NAP Natural Resources Dept of 664,807 5,578,780 664,807 5,578,780
8 of 11 34.750 04-1416 A Ink Blot and Shumocher Creek NAPs Natural Resources Dept of 1,307,460 6,886,240 1,307,460 6,886,240
9 of 11 34.625 04-1378 A Carlisle Bog NAP Natural Resources Dept of 246,330 7,132,570 246,330 7,132,570

10 of 11 28.500 04-1376 A Selah Cliffs NAP Natural Resources Dept of 1,085,490 8,218,060 263,680 7,396,250 P
11 of 11 25.500 04-1330 A Cypress Island Natural Area Natural Resources Dept of 3,111,465 11,329,525 Alternate

$11,329,525 $7,396,250

Notes:    Unallocated percent is 35% of the HCA Unallocated
               "P" represents partial funding.

Adopted:  05/11/2005

Proj #

2,546,250
7,396,250

Table 1 - Allocation at $50 Million - WWRP, Natural Areas
State Fiscal Year 2006

4,850,000
Resolution:  __2005-12  ___


